
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-0367 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution-Agreement Consent Agenda

File created: In control:3/16/2021 Transportation

On agenda: Final action:4/20/2021

Title: Adoption of Resolution Approving Amendment Number 15 to Board of Supervisors Agreement
Number 04-049, Franchise Agreement Between the County of Mendocino and USA Waste of
California, Inc., DBA Empire Waste Management for Solid Waste Collection Area Number Two (Fort
Bragg and Ukiah Areas) Extending the Term of this Agreement to June 30, 2022

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement 04-049-A15, 2. Resolution 21-055, 3. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Supervisors4/20/2021 1

Mendocino County Printed on 3/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

